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Departemental 1 / /

Departemental 2 / /

Departemental 3 / /

Departemental 3 / /

Departemental 4 / /

50023.1

50028.1

50031.1

50089.1

50090.1

50095.1

50099.1

50227.1

50357.1

50464.2

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Bourges Foot 2

Massay Sc 1

St Florent Us 1

Les Aix Rians Us 1

Sancerre Us 1

Bourges Gazelec 2

Sancerre Us 2

Plaimpied Us 1

Vierzon Chaillot Sl 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

08/10/2017

12/11/2017

24/09/2017

12/11/2017

08/10/2017

12/11/2017

12/11/2017

01/04/2018

03/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

24/09/2017

03/09/2017

24/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

03/09/2017

08/04/2018

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

Poule C

Poule A

19554074

19554079

19554082

19554206

19554207

19554212

19554216

19554476

19554738

19554977

Chateaumeillant Us 1

Lignieres Av 1

Mehun S/ Y. Ol. 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Santranges Fc 1

Foecy Cs 1

St Florent Us 1

Verdigny As 1

Avord Fc 1

E. Savigny Boulleret 2

504892

535039

512286

505026

548848

504922

501541

504922

529940

529929

504925

511654

505054

581372

550551

504909

505026

529942

547510

546492

317

318

320

322

323

Stade Serge Decroix 1

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Du Chemin Vert 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade De Vauvert 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade De Chaillot 1

Terrain Honneur

Rue De L'Ile

Rue De Turly

Rue Du Stade

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue Du Chemin Vert

Avenue De Verdun

Rue Gabriel Faure

Avenue De Verdun

Rue De La Paille

Route De Bellon

L'Ile Robinson

18190 CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHER

18000 BOURGES

18120 MASSAY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18220 LES AIX D ANGILLON

18300 SANCERRE

18000 BOURGES

18300 SANCERRE

18340 PLAIMPIED GIVAUDINS

18100 VIERZON

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

15H

15H
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Departemental 5 / /

Departemental 5 / /

50684.1

50685.1

50686.1

50687.1

50689.1

50748.1

50750.1

50751.1

50752.1

50753.1

50755.1

Parassy Fs 2

Beffes St Leg. Fc 2

E. Bengy/Nerondes 1

Mehun Port. Ol 3

E. Vailly Santranges 3

Charenton/Che Us 2

F.3.C 2

Morthomiers Ol 2

Sancoins Es 2

Lignieres Av 3

Franco-Turque A.S.C. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

12/11/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

08/10/2017

12/11/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

10/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

03/09/2017

10/09/2017

Poule A

Poule B

19555395

19555396

19555397

19555398

19555400

19555525

19555527

19555528

19555529

19555530

19555532

Torteron Rc 2

Brecy Es 2

E. Vailly Santranges 3

Blancafort Es 1

Blancafort Es 1

Plaimpied Us 2

Ste Solange Us 2

E. St Priest Prever. 1

Franco-Turque A.S.C. 1

Marcais Es 1

Marcais Es 1

523772

544759

546258

527177

550551

526146

581782

524969

504978

511654

582461

548287

505260

550551

544730

544730

529940

525436

520711

582461

525264

525264

327

328

Stade Raymond Dubuisson

Stade Des Cales

Stade Jacques De Souza

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Henri Baudet

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Le Chant Devant

Stade Jacques Dalloux 1

Stade Yves Du Manoir 2

Route De L'Hopital

Le Bourg

Route De Flavigny

118 Chaussee Cesar

Route De Sancerre

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Bois Des Cheminees

Rue Du Grand Pre

Rue Du Stade

Rue De Turly

La Guinguette

18220 PARASSY

18320 MARSEILLES LES AUBIGNY

18520 BENGY SUR CRAON

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18260 VAILLY SUR SAULDRE

18210 CHARENTON DU CHER

18270 CULAN

18570 MORTHOMIERS

18350 BLET

18160 LIGNIERES

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H
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Criterium U11 Niveau 1 / /

51503.1

51504.1

Bourges Gazel 1

Bourges Moulo. Es 1

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

03/10/2017

21/10/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

Poule A

20016710

20016711

Bourges 18 2

Vierzon Fc 1

501541

514340

553611

581331

349

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Rue Louis Mallet

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

18000 BOURGES

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

18H

14H


